Let

```
ITEM NO.10
                                   COURT NO.2
                                                                  SECTION XVII
                      SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
                                RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
  I.A. Nos.1-16/2017 in Civil Appeal Nos.2511-2526/2017
  VISHAL BHARTIYA ETC. ETC.
                                                                 Appellant(s)
                                           VERSUS
  M/S UNITECH LTD.
                                                                 Respondent(s)
  (For directions and office report)
  Date: 17/04/2017 These applications were called on for hearing today.
Date: 17/04/2017 These applications were CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK ME HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KN For Appellant(s) Mr. Rahul Rathore, Adv.

Ms. Priyanjali Singh, And Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
               HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
               HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
                        Ms. Priyanjali Singh, AOR
  For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhinav Agarwal, Adv.
  Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
  Mr. Rajiv Virmani, Adv.
  Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
```

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER copy of this application be served on

Mr. Abhinav Agarwal, learned counsel for the respondent. List the matter on 24 th

April, 2017.

the date on 24 th We have fixed April, 2017, as the

claim of the applicant for the present is to get the principal amount.

(Chetan Kumar)

Court Master (H.S. Parasher)

Court Master