SECTION XVII

MATTER FOR : 21.04.2017

COURT NO. 2 ITEM NO. 14

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 5174 - 5181 OF 2017

Har Prakash Chandna & Anr. Etc. Etc.

... Appellants

VERSUS

M/s Unitech Ltd.

... Respondent

OFFICE REPORT

The matters above-mentioned have been filed by Mr. Shubhranshu Padhi, Advocate against the final Common Judgment and Order dated 28th November, 2016, of the National Consumer Disputes Redressal Commission, New Delhi in C.C. Nos. 956, 955, 957, 960, 961, 962 of 2016 and C.C. Nos. 1106 and 1144 of 2015.

It is further submitted that Civil Appeal Nos. 2511 - 2526 of 2017 arising out of common Order was listed before the Hon'ble Court on 20^{th} February, 2017, when the Court was pleased to direct issue notice. (Copy of the Record of proceedings dated 20.02.2017 enclosed herewith)

The matters above-mentioned are listed before the Hon'ble Court with this office report.

DATED THIS THE 18TH DAY OF APRIL, 2017

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to : Mr. Shubhranshu Padhi, Advocates

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

nirbhay