SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 1-16/2017 in Civil Appeal No(s). 2511-2526/2017

VISHAL BHARTIYA ETC. ETC.

Appellant(s)

**VERSUS** 

M/S UNITECH LTD.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

WITH

CA No. 5174-5181/2017

(With appln.(s) for directions and permission to bring on record addl. Facts and doc. Subsequent to impugned order and office

report)

Date : 24/04/2017 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Joy Basu, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Virmani, Adv.

Ms. Priyanjali Singh, AOR

Mr. Shubhranshu Padhi, Adv. Mr. Gursimran Dilon, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Mr. Gursimran Dile
For Respondent(s)

UPON he
List the matters
(Gulshan Kumar Arc List the matters on 5.5.2017.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora) (H.S. Parasher)

Court Master Court Master