

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.10856/2016

BHUPINDER SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNITECH LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date : 06-09-2022 This appeal was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE HIMA KOHLI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Deepak Goel, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pawanshree Agrawal, AOR

Ms. Anubha Agrawal, AOR

Mr. Abhay Singh, Adv. (Mentioned by)
Ms. Ankita Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Kaustubh Shukla, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

- 1 On mentioning, the matter is taken on Board.
- 2 List the IA Nos 96157 & 96264 of 2021, IA Nos 100070 & 100079 of 2021, IA Nos 153005 & 152952 of 2021, IA Nos 68334 & 68319 of 2022 and IA Nos 103121 & 103115 of 2022 on 13 October 2022.

(CHETAN KUMAR)
A.R. - cum - P.S.

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
Court Master